
Borough Date Time Venue

Hillingdon Saturday 14th July 10am – 4pm Methodist Church Hall, Hayes

Hounslow Tuesday 17th July 2pm – 8pm Montague Hall, near High Street

Ealing Saturday 21st July 10am – 4pm Dominion Centre – Southall

Westminster Tuesday 24th July 2pm – 8pm Central Hall, SW1

Harrow Thursday 26th July 2pm – 8pm Bernays Hall, Stanmore

Hammersmith & Saturday 28th July 9am - 2.30pm Assembly Room, Town Hall
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Hammersmith & 

Fulham  

Saturday 28 July 9am - 2.30pm Assembly Room, Town Hall

Kensington & Chelsea Monday 30th July 2pm – 8pm Unitarian Church, Notting Hill

Brent Tuesday 31st July 2pm – 8pm Patidar House, Wembley

Camden Saturday 1st Sept 1pm – 7pm Friends House, Euston

Wandsworth Saturday 8th Sept 10am – 4pm Wandsworth Civic Suite

Richmond Saturday 22nd Sept 10am – 4pm United Reform Church, Richmond 

Green


